

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-592-002

June 25, 2018

		Estimated Total Quantity				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Svenke Ims Contracting 103 1/2 W Main St Kasson, MN 55944		Griffin Construction Co 14070 Hwy 52 S Chatfield, MN 55923		ICON Constructors, LLC 13498 County 28 Mabel, MN 55954	
			Part.	Non-Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	0	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$142,000.00	\$142,000.00
2104.503	SAWING BIT PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	44	44	0	\$10.00	\$440.00	\$4.00	\$176.00	\$5.00	\$220.00	\$10.00	\$440.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	2050	2050	0	\$7.00	\$14,350.00	\$15.00	\$30,750.00	\$16.40	\$33,620.00	\$5.00	\$10,250.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-ROCK	CY	2050	2050	0	\$18.00	\$36,900.00	\$20.00	\$41,000.00	\$30.00	\$61,500.00	\$5.00	\$10,250.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-SUBGRADE	CY	887	887	0	\$8.50	\$7,539.50	\$15.00	\$13,305.00	\$10.00	\$8,870.00	\$10.00	\$8,870.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	46	46	0	\$20.00	\$920.00	\$10.00	\$460.00	\$10.00	\$460.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00
2112.519	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	RDST	42	42	0	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$450.00	\$18,900.00	\$300.00	\$12,600.00	\$300.00	\$12,600.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	10	10	0	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$210.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
2123.610	TRACTOR MOUNTED BACKHOE	HR	10	10	0	\$175.00	\$1,750.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
2211.509	AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5	TON	1150	1150	0	\$18.00	\$20,700.00	\$15.00	\$17,250.00	\$16.14	\$18,561.00	\$25.00	\$28,750.00
2355.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR FOG SEAL (CSS-1H)	GAL	1505	1505	0	\$2.00	\$3,010.00	\$6.80	\$10,234.00	\$7.50	\$11,287.50	\$6.80	\$10,234.00
2356.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT (CRS-2P)	GAL	2809	2809	0	\$2.55	\$7,162.95	\$4.85	\$13,623.65	\$5.35	\$15,028.15	\$4.84	\$13,595.56
2356.506	BITUMINOUS SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (FA-2)	SQ YD	10033	10033	0	\$0.65	\$6,521.45	\$1.00	\$10,033.00	\$1.10	\$11,036.30	\$1.00	\$10,033.00
2357.506	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	GAL	803	803	0	\$2.50	\$2,007.50	\$2.00	\$1,606.00	\$2.20	\$1,766.60	\$2.00	\$1,606.00
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3,C)	TON	2259	2259	0	\$85.00	\$192,015.00	\$73.00	\$164,907.00	\$80.30	\$181,397.70	\$73.00	\$164,907.00
2501.503	24" RC PIPE CULVERT	LF	80	80	0	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$73.00	\$5,840.00	\$75.00	\$6,000.00
2501.502	24" RC PIPE APRON	EACH	1	1	0	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
2506.502	CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN H	EACH	1	1	0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	18	18	0	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$50.00	\$900.00	\$40.00	\$720.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618	LF	1100	1100	0	\$24.00	\$26,400.00	\$20.00	\$22,000.00	\$19.42	\$21,362.00	\$17.60	\$19,360.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE, TYPE HI	LF	752	752	0	\$4.00	\$3,008.00	\$3.00	\$2,256.00	\$3.50	\$2,632.00	\$7.00	\$5,264.00
2573.533	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE COMPOST	LF	400	400	0	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.50	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	1	1	0	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
2574.508	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	LB	145	145	0	\$1.30	\$188.50	\$1.00	\$145.00	\$5.50	\$797.50	\$3.00	\$435.00

2575.505	SEEDING	ACRE	0.41	0.41	0	\$100.00	\$41.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,025.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,255.00	\$1,500.00	\$615.00
2575.508	SEED MIXTURE 25-141	LB	25	25	0	\$75.00	\$1,875.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$5.50	\$137.50	\$5.00	\$125.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CAT 3	SQ YD	2006	2006	0	\$2.00	\$4,012.00	\$2.50	\$5,015.00	\$2.50	\$5,015.00	\$2.50	\$5,015.00
2575.523	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	M GAL	4	4	0	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI-COMPONENT	LF	8209	8209	0	\$0.35	\$2,873.15	\$0.50	\$4,104.50	\$0.55	\$4,514.95	\$0.50	\$4,104.50
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID MULTI-COMPONENT	LF	4104	4104	0	\$0.70	\$2,872.80	\$1.00	\$4,104.00	\$1.15	\$4,719.60	\$1.00	\$4,104.00

*Awarded to low bidder 6/26/18

TOTALS:

\$450,636.85

\$463,049.15

\$486,545.80

\$544,778.06